ANNEXURE -I FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2010

SUNSHINE TRUST

PARTICULARS &

AMOUNT

Balance as per last balance sheet

Add: Corpus Donations

Less : Deficit of Income & Expendlture Ajc 92,400.15

For the Year ended 31 /3/2009
Less: TDS on Int.on FDR

18,772,056.04
1,600,000.00

20,372,056.04

92,400.15

Balance Transferred to Balance Sheet

20,279,655.89
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